
HEALTH & BEAUTYPrice List
Relaxation Massages:

Back & Neck Massage

Back & Neck (incl
steamer and Exfoliator)

R450

R800

R700

R550

R750

R800

Indian Head massage
Cold Glass (back & neck)
Full body massage
(Swedish 1hour)
Aromatherapy full body
massage (1 hour30min)
Rungu full body
massage
Pregnancy massage
Baby massage
Shiatsu full body (1 hour)
Hotstone full body
Mud wrap massage

Note: Prices are subject to change without notice.

Please inquire about special promotions and discounts

available.

R350
R200
R700

R800
R480

R1200

Nhlaz



Nails:
Bio sculpture Tips
Bio sculpture natural nails
Bio sculpture soak off
Acrylic soak off
Bio sculpture “Manicure”
Hands treatment
Hands treatment + Paraffin
dip

R450
R280

R80
R100
R200
R200
R270

Facial Treatments:

Thalgo anti-aging facial treatment for
women
Men's Signature Facial
Men's Glow-up Facial
Thalgo women signature facial treatment
Thalgo lifting facial treatment for women
Brightening Facial
Balancing facial treatment

R800

Pedicure For Both Him/Her:

Classic Pedicure (full on Pedi)
Deluxe Pedicure (Incl Paraffin dip
treatment)
Gelish toes overlay
Bio /Evo toes overlay
Paraffin dip + overlay on toes
Foot Massage

R400
R500

R200
R250
R320
R200

Waxing For Both Him/Her:

Full facial wax
Bikini wax
Hollywood wax
Mustache wax
Nose wax
Ear wax
Eyebrow wax
Underarms
Full leg
Back wax
Vajacial wax

R250
R150

R300
R70
R50
R80
R50

R150
R160
R200
R600

R1200
R800

R1000
R1200
R1200
R900


