

Relaxation Massages:

Back & Neck Massage	R450
Back & Neck (incl	R550
steamer and Exfoliator)	
 Indian Head massage 	R350
 Cold Glass (back & neck) 	R200
 Full body massage 	R700
(Swedish 1hour)	
 Aromatherapy full body 	R800
massage (1 hour30min)	
Rungu full body	R750
massage	
 Pregnancy massage 	R800
Baby massage	R480
 Shiatsu full body (1 hour) 	R700
Hotstone full body	R800
 Mud wrap massage 	R1200

Note: Prices are subject to change without notice.

available.

Please inquire about special promotions and discounts

Nails:

Bio sculpture Tips	R450
 Bio sculpture natural nails 	R280
Bio sculpture soak off	R80
 Acrylic soak off 	R100
Bio sculpture "Manicure"	R200
 Hands treatment 	R200
 Hands treatment + Paraffin 	R270
dip	

Facial Treatments:

 Thalgo anti-aging facial treatment for 	R800
women	
 Men's Signature Facial 	R1200
 Men's Glow-up Facial 	R800
 Thalgo women signature facial treatment 	R1000
 Thalgo lifting facial treatment for women 	R1200
Brightening Facial	R1200
Balancing facial treatment	R900

Pedicure For Both Him/Her:

 Classic Pedicure (full on Pedi) 	R400
 Deluxe Pedicure (Incl Paraffin dip 	R500
treatment)	
 Gelish toes overlay 	R200
 Bio /Evo toes overlay 	R250
 Paraffin dip + overlay on toes 	R320
• Foot Massage	R200

Waxing For Both Him/Her:

Vajacial wax

 Full facial wax 	R250
Bikini wax	R150
 Hollywood wax 	R300
 Mustache wax 	R70
 Nose wax 	R50
• Ear wax	R80
• Eyebrow wax	R50
• Underarms	R150
• Full leg	R160
Back wax	R200

R600